B

MP44212

S ML D2AMWHG CRIFZ LS, PROTIRTE
OF RAPPLAPS I, ODNLAHS MROMRETARY
AAD COHDEALAL BNORSSATICHL ITSIALL
22 IBEDCHLY AS AMTROWEDEY KAF PR
AT SHALL 0T BE GV DD DE1 oR

THOLN 3 WERINCONER Or
A MUMPS. RETLRH 0 MEF PURSS FROMMLY
WYEH REDISIED.

IMEM NO. | PART NUMEER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL GTY.
1 MP41484 PIPE FLUG 1.5 MPT CASTIRCM I
2 MPZ3040 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY BUMASSTEEL I
3 MP22458 SUCTION FLANGE CAET IRCM I
4 MPZ1285 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 35 -]
3 MPZ1271 CAPSCREW 3/8-16%1.13 304 35 <]
& MP41447 STUD 1/2-13X%2.25 STEEL 2
7 MF22471 DISCHARGE FLANGE CAST IRCHM I
5 MP22358 G5ASKET BLIMA 1
9 MP254641 SEAL ASY:S 552 I
10 MFP44175 GASKET ITAM FIBER GASKET PAPER i
i1 MP21280 STUD 3/8-18X1.32 304 55 4
12 MF21268 HEXMUT 3/8-16 304 35 7
i3 MP44174 |ADAPTER CAST IRCM I
i4 MP43Z55 MAMME PLATE STAIMLESS STEEL I
13 MP41342 DREIVE SCEEW STEEL 4
& MP31235 CAPSCREW 1/2-13%3/4 304 35 4
7 MP31312 CLAMP STEEL 1
[1:] MFP415533 HEX MUT 1/2-13 STEEL 2
£ MPA43Z2E SET SCREW 3/8-146X1.5 STEEL 3

20 MPAIZ05 CLEAMOUT CAST IRCHM I
21 WF41187 0 RING BLIMA i
22 MMP41472 FIPE FLUG 1/2 MPT CAST IRCM i
23 MPAIZ0E WOLUTE CAST ROM i
24 MP2Z7194 HE¥ JAl MUT 5fB-18 31455 i
25 MP44172 INMPELLER DUTILE IR I
26 MPE1372 3HIM 31455 2
27 MFP34195 SPRING RETAIMER 31455 I
28 MPE1311 DRIVE SLEEVE 31455 i

LiriLEEE OTHESASE MOEED
THRD ARCLEPROUECEe

2FLACEDUS & 070

MP PUMPS, INC.

FRASER, MAICHIGAMN 4802E, DA

3F | 18s32 | BB

IFLACEDUS £ 0
ANOIARDGL ¢ 17 [n= MATERLAL SPECS

.m""l' B LT = == BT
0 NOT SCALE l_

]

IE'}FI'II:I'T"“L‘I

MEWRELEASE  ECH 1138300

Er=—r—T]

Trant

E0fAZa a8

2CT-3HEPPK C.CCMTR 1.275 5.88 53C

ey

MP44212




